
C40 Series 
15INCH/20INCH FLUSH MOUNT DOWNLIGHT

Features:

Ordering Guide    Example: C40-15-4-4

Product Performance Standard

2 l b

80 

5CCT

≥90%

120V

50,000 Hrs

TRIAC diming

°C ( °F)

40°C(104°F)

5 Years

Dimension

Weight

CRI

Color Temp

Input Voltage

Power Factor

LED Lifespan

Dimmable
Warranty

Ambient Operation
Temperature

Part Number Size & Wattage Finish

C40 
4

 = 5CCT
27/30/35/40/50K

15 INCH/20INCH

Fixture Type:

Project Name

Location:

Date:
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15
=15INCH

Wattage Selectable 18W/24W/30W

20
=20INCH

Wattage Selectable 24W/30W/36W

3
 = White

4
=Black

-15Inch/20Inch low profile design LED flush downlight, only 0.95 inch
thickness.
-Easily mounted onto a 3.5in. or 4in. hole for standard junction box.
-Aluminum housing with acrylic diffuser provides even light distribution.
-Edgelit technology for even, no-glare light distribution.
-Wattage selectable
15Inch - 18W/24W/30W
20Inch - 24W/30W/36W
-Color selectable from 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K.
-Finish color black or white available.
-ETL listed for use in damp location.

0.95 Inch thickness



Fixture Type:

Project Name:

Location:

Date:

5000K
WATTAGE LUMEN EFFICACY

24W

Product Information

30W 1700lm 60lm/W

18W
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C40 Series 
15INCH/20INCH FLUSH MOUNT DOWNLIGHT

1440lm

1080lm

60lm/W

60lm/W

5000K
WATTAGE LUMEN EFFICACY

30W

36W 2160lm 60lm/W

24W
1700lm

1440lm

60lm/W

60lm/W

15 Inch

20 Inch




